Features / Benefits
• Higher burst pressure than typical fluid
   transfer tubing
• Increased flow rates
• Does not collapse in vacuum conditions
• High level of transparency
• Reduces pulsation downstream of pumping
• Full extractables report per BioPhorum

STHT®-80
Based on physically testing burst pressure of tubing
samples (ASTM D1599) with 0.25" ID and 0.375" OD
Measured as % increase in width indicated by calipers
attached to tubing downstream of pump before and
after pumping at 300rpm at 60psi back pressure
Many tubings, especially braid-reinforced products, are opaque and difficult to see through. STHT®-80 tubing offers a high level of
transparency for easy visual identification of activity within the fluid path. This property greatly assists in applications which require
visual cues and observation for success.
Part Number ID OD Wall Burst Pressure
Minimum Bend
Radius
Vacuum
Rating
in mm in mm in mm psi bar in mm inHg
STHT80-031-1 0.031 0.8 0.094 2.4 0.031 0.8 510 35.2 0.210 5.3 > 29.9
STHT80-031-2 0.031 0.8 0.156 4.0 0.063 1.6 636 43.8 0.340 8.6 > 29.9
STHT80-063-2 0.063 1.6 0.188 4.8 0.063 1.6 504 34.7 0.280 7.1 > 29.9
STHT80-063-3 0.063 1.6 0.250 6.4 0.094 2.4 593 40.9 0.240 6.1 > 29.9
STHT80-125-2 0.125 3.2 0.250 6.4 0.063 1.6 319 22.0 0.220 5.6 > 29.9
STHT80-125-3 0.125 3.2 0.313 8.0 0.094 2.4 431 29.7 0.150 3.8 > 29.9
STHT80-125-4 0.125 3.2 0.375 9.5 0.125 3.2 506 34.9 0.230 5.8 > 29.9
STHT80-188-2 0.188 4.8 0.313 8.0 0.063 1.6 257 17.7 0.430 10.9 > 29.9
STHT80-188-3 0.188 4.8 0.375 9.5 0.094 2.4 353 24.3 0.340 8.6 > 29.9
STHT80-188-4 0.188 4.8 0.438 11.1 0.125 3.2 421 29.0 0.280 7.1 > 29.9
STHT80-250-2 0.250 6.4 0.375 9.5 0.063 1.6 201 13.9 0.700 17.8 > 29.9
STHT80-250-3 0.250 6.4 0.438 11.1 0.094 2.4 281 19.4 0.540 13.7 > 29.9
STHT80-250-4 0.250 6.4 0.500 12.7 0.125 3.2 334 23.0 0.420 10.7 > 29.9
STHT80-313-3 0.313 8.0 0.500 12.7 0.094 2.4 216 14.9 0.870 22.1 > 29.9
STHT80-313-4 0.313 8.0 0.563 14.3 0.125 3.2 294 20.3 0.660 16.8 > 29.9
STHT80-375-2 0.375 9.5 0.500 12.7 0.063 1.6 140 9.7 1.380 35.1 > 29.9
STHT80-375-3 0.375 9.5 0.563 14.3 0.094 2.4 208 14.3 1.080 27.4 > 29.9
STHT80-375-4 0.375 9.5 0.625 15.9 0.125 3.2 266 18.3 0.880 22.4 > 29.9
STHT80-500-3 0.500 12.7 0.688 17.5 0.094 2.4 163 11.2 1.720 43.7 > 29.9
STHT80-500-4 0.500 12.7 0.750 19.1 0.125 3.2 204 14.1 1.390 35.3 > 29.9
STHT80-500-5 0.500 12.7 0.875 22.2 0.188 4.8 282 19.4 1.260 32.0 > 29.9
STHT80-625-4 0.625 15.9 0.875 22.2 0.125 3.2 171 11.8 2.150 54.6 > 29.9
STHT80-625-5 0.625 15.9 1.000 25.4 0.188 4.8 230 15.9 1.750 44.5 > 29.9
STHT80-750-4 0.750 19.1 1.000 25.4 0.125 3.2 128 8.8 2.930 74.4 > 29.9
STHT80-750-5 0.750 19.1 1.125 28.6 0.188 4.8 173 11.9 2.450 62.2 > 29.9
STHT80-875-5 0.875 22.2 1.250 31.8 0.188 4.8 180 12.4 3.100 78.7 > 29.9
STHT80-1000-5 1.000 25.4 1.375 34.9 0.188 4.8 146 10.1 3.670 93.2 > 29.9
Sani-Tech® STHT®-80 Standard Sizes
Standard coil length is 25 feet. 50 foot coils available by adding "F" to the end of the part number. 100 foot coils available by adding "H" to the end of the part number.
Burst pressure test method is ASTM D1599; test media is water. Many factors can reduce or increase the tubing's ability to withstand pressure.
All part numbers have been physically tested for burst pressure, bend radius and vacuum resistance; no estimates or mathematically predicted values are used.